H0004A16

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H0004DE2), as follows:

- 1.3 Page 14, line 9, delete "<u>299,814,000</u>" and insert "<u>343,176,000</u>" and delete "
- 1.4 <u>296,409,000</u>" and insert "<u>360,376,000</u>"
- 1.5 Page 14, delete line 12 and insert:
- 1.6 "General <u>76,626,000</u> <u>76,626,000</u>"
- 1.7 Page 14, delete lines 20 to 23 and 28 to 34
- 1.8 Page 15, delete lines 1 to 21
- 1.9 Page 30, delete sections 6 and 7
- 1.10 Page 54, delete section 45
- 1.11 Page 55, delete section 47
- 1.12 Page 56, delete section 49
- 1.13 Correct the subdivision and section totals and the appropriations by fund
- 1.14 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.15 Amend the title accordingly